
1° MURRONE MIRKO 12,5 17 11 9 37
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

2° VILLA PAOLO 17,7 S 11 11 7 29
3351-1 3361-1 3081-1

3° VILLA WALTER 16,5 S 9 8 7 24
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

4° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 15,4 S 12 11 23
3081-1 3351-1

5° BELLINI DAVIDE 27 S 7 7 6 20
3351-1 3361-1 3081-1

6° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 23,4 S 11 9 20
3351-1 3081-1

7° GALLI ROBERTO 13 S 10 8 18
3081-1 3361-1

8° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 14,6 S 10 8 18
3361-1 3081-1

9° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 21,7 S 9 8 17
3081-1 3351-1

10° MESISCA ROBERTO 23,1 S 6 5 5 16
3361-1 3081-1 3351-1

11° THALMANN EVA 2,8 L 16 16
3081-1

12° FREDINI VADIS 22 8 7 15
3081-1 3351-1

13° MURRONE MICHELE 28,1 S 7 5 2 14
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

14° D'IMPORZANO ANGELO 8,5 S 14 14
3361-1

15° MIANO MASSIMO VITTORIO 3,2 J 14 14
3081-1

16° STEINMANN LORENZO 28,9 S 5 4 4 13
3361-1 3081-1 3351-1

17° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 25,4 S 7 6 13
3361-1 3081-1

18° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 8 13 13
3081-1

19° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 17,1 S 13 13
3351-1

20° CALVERI DANIELE 20,4 S 7 5 12
3361-1 3081-1

21° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 23,6 SL 6 6 12
3081-1 3361-1

22° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,6 S 6 6 12
3081-1 3351-1

23° SALA UMBERTO 17,7 S 9 3 12
3081-1 3361-1

24° TRAVIA LUCIANO 19,7 S 7 5 12
3351-1 3081-1

25° BERGAMINI PIETRO 14,9 S 12 12
3351-1

26° VENEZIA EDOARDO 10 12 12
3081-1

27° CAMERATA FABRIZIO 20,7 S 7 4 11
3361-1 3081-1

28° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO 17,7 S 6 5 11
3361-1 3351-1

29° CRIPPA LORENZO 18,1 11 11
3361-1
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30° NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO 16,9 S 11 11
3081-1

31° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 29,5 S 6 4 10
3351-1 3081-1

32° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 33,3 SL 7 3 10
3351-1 3081-1

33° PAGANI RICCARDO 26,7 S 10 10
3081-1

34° SANVITO DAVIDE 15,7 10 10
3081-1

35° SILVESTRI ERMES 15,9 S 10 10
3081-1

36° VERRI ANDREA 13,6 S 10 10
3351-1

37° BARSOTTI MONICA 26,9 SL 5 4 9
3361-1 3081-1

38° SALVI LUCA 22,6 S 7 2 9
3361-1 3081-1

39° AFIF PIERRE 14,8 S 9 9
3351-1

40° ANDREELLO GIANLUCA 10,6 S 9 9
3351-1

41° CARANDINI DANIELE 19,3 S 9 9
3081-1

42° DE VINCENZI MARCO 21,2 S 9 9
3361-1

43° DI ROCCO PAOLO 28,4 S 9 9
3351-1

44° KAHLBERG MICHELA 15,2 SL 9 9
3081-1

45° LAZZARINI ALESSANDRO 17,6 9 9
3361-1

46° SERATONI LUCIA 22,1 SL 9 9
3081-1

47° VIGANO' WALTER 11,9 S 9 9
3081-1

48° JIANG HAILAN 40,1 L 5 3 8
3081-1 3351-1

49° MASSERONI MARA 34,2 SL 5 3 8
3081-1 3351-1

50° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 36 S 4 4 8
3081-1 3351-1

51° BALDIN FEDERICO 17,6 8 8
3351-1

52° CALVERI PAOLO 22,5 S 8 8
3361-1

53° CASTANO CORRADO 19,7 S 8 8
3081-1

54° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,6 S 8 8
3361-1

55° CORBETTA MARCO 20,8 S 8 8
3361-1

56° D'ELIA FRANCESCA 26,7 SL 8 8
3081-1

57° DI CARLO MATTEO 21,5 S 8 8
3351-1

58° DONZELLI ALESSANDRO 22,8 8 8
3351-1
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59° LEE SEONG HO 25,5 S 8 8
3351-1

60° LURAGHI STEFANO 27 S 8 8
3351-1

61° PISANI CORRADO 28,2 S 8 8
3081-1

62° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO 28,4 S 8 8
3351-1

63° SILVESTRI FABIO 8,4 8 8
3351-1

64° SILVESTRIN MARCO 35,7 S 8 8
3361-1

65° ARIENTI ALESSANDRO 32 S 4 3 7
3081-1 3361-1

66° COLOMBO CRISTINA 36 SL 6 1 7
3351-1 3361-1

67° MUCCIANTE SERGIO 34,9 S 4 3 7
3081-1 3351-1

68° PERDON MONICA 31,5 SL 6 1 7
3361-1 3081-1

69° SELIGARDI NERINA 34,7 SL 5 2 7
3351-1 3081-1

70° DE LUCA FEDERICO 49 J 7 7
3361-1

71° GHILARDI ALESSIA 13,7 SL 7 7
3361-1

72° LUCCHINI GABRIOLO EDOARDO 25,8 7 7
3361-1

73° MACCAGNI MARIO 27,9 S 7 7
3081-1

74° MARTINELLI ISACCO 22 S 7 7
3081-1

75° MEGNA MAURIZIO 12,3 S 7 7
3081-1

76° MORANDI ALBERTO 18,3 S 7 7
3081-1

77° NOLLI GIANLUCA 21,7 S 7 7
3081-1

78° PALAZIOL SERGIO 18,4 S 7 7
3081-1

79° RIVOLTA ENRICO 33,7 S 7 7
3081-1

80° SELETTI CLAUDIO 19,2 S 7 7
3081-1

81° TARRICONE GIOVANNA 24,8 SL 7 7
3081-1

82° VILLA CLAUDIO 20,4 S 7 7
3361-1

83° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 5 1 6
3361-1 3081-1

84° MATTAVELLI SIMONE 30,9 S 4 2 6
3361-1 3081-1

85° ARCANDO ALESSIO 29,7 S 6 6
3081-1

86° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 25,7 S 6 6
3351-1

87° CECCHIN PIETRO 54 J 6 6
3361-1
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88° DONDENA ANDREA 28 S 6 6
3361-1

89° GARLATI MONICA 31,8 SL 6 6
3361-1

90° GIBERTI STEFANO 22,1 S 6 6
3361-1

91° GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 33,5 S 6 6
3081-1

92° KERVADEC BEATRICE 24,9 SL 6 6
3361-1

93° RAPARI GIORGIO 26,6 S 6 6
3351-1

94° RECANATI MARCO 28,6 J 6 6
3361-1

95° SALA SIMONETTA 37,2 SL 6 6
3081-1

96° SIRONI EUGENIO 31,7 S 6 6
3081-1

97° STERZA MAURIZIO 13 S 6 6
3081-1

98° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,3 S 6 6
3081-1

99° ZUCCHI CARLO 34 S 6 6
3351-1

100° BIDASIO MATTIA 29,5 5 5
3351-1

101° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 43,9 5 5
3081-1

102° BUSATO SERGIO 20,7 S 5 5
3081-1

103° LONGONI FIORELLA 34,4 SL 5 5
3081-1

104° LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO 32,5 S 5 5
3351-1

105° MESISCA SIMONE 22,8 5 5
3081-1

106° RECANATI ANDREA 25 S 5 5
3361-1

107° SALVINI MARINA 32,2 SL 5 5
3081-1

108° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,7 S 5 5
3081-1

109° BASSANI STEFANO 31,7 S 4 4
3081-1

110° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 28,1 S 4 4
3361-1

111° COLNAGO DAVIDE 28,6 4 4
3081-1

112° FADINI ARES 35,9 4 4
3351-1

113° GAMBARE' STEFANO 25,1 4 4
3361-1

114° MONGIORGI NICOLO' 24,5 4 4
3081-1

115° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 4 4
3351-1

116° PALUMBO ROCCO 35 4 4
3351-1
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117° RESSA SIMONE 34,2 S 4 4
3081-1

118° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 4 4
3351-1

119° LABATE BARBARA 41 L 2 1 3
3081-1 3351-1

120° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO 31,9 S 3 3
3081-1

121° BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA 34,6 SL 3 3
3081-1

122° CAIANI ALBERTO 30,2 S 3 3
3351-1

123° CANTU' ANDREA 38,8 3 3
3351-1

124° CIVATI VINCENZO 29,5 S 3 3
3081-1

125° EMDIN SUSANNA 54 SL 3 3
3361-1

126° FOSSATI MARCO 39,2 3 3
3351-1

127° FUMAGALLI MAURO 42,8 3 3
3351-1

128° GESMUNDO PASQUALE 25,1 S 3 3
3081-1

129° LAZZARINI MANUEL 23,3 J 3 3
3361-1

130° LIPRANDI ROBERTO 36 S 3 3
3361-1

131° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,6 S 3 3
3081-1

132° PRUNOTTO PATRIZIA 30,3 SL 3 3
3361-1

133° GIORDANO THOMAS 34 J 1 1 2
3351-1 3361-1

134° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 2 2
3081-1

135° COCIGLIO MARCO 30,4 S 2 2
3081-1

136° CREVENA PAOLA 35,9 SL 2 2
3081-1

137° DOGNINI MAURO LORENZO 22,5 S 2 2
3081-1

138° IERI MATTEO 35,3 2 2
3351-1

139° STUCCHI CHIARA 54 L 2 2
3361-1

140° STUCCHI FLAVIO 33 S 2 2
3361-1

141° CERA FABIO 34,5 S 1 1
3351-1

142° HAVER FLAVIA 54 JL 1 1
3351-1

143° MAGGIONI LAURA 54 SL 1 1
3361-1

144° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 43,2 S 1 1
3351-1

145° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 1 1
3351-1
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146° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 1 1
3081-1

147° AGOSTI ERICA 36,9 L 0 0
3081-1

148° BIANCHINI FABIO 36 S 0 0
3081-1

149° BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA 54 SL 0 0
3081-1

150° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 0 0
3351-1

151° ZANOLI MARISA 36,5 SL 0 0
3351-1
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1° BELLINI DAVIDE 27 S 18 18 18 54
3081-1 3351-1 3361-1

2° MURRONE MIRKO 12,5 22 16 15 53
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

3° VILLA PAOLO 17,7 S 20 19 13 52
3361-1 3351-1 3081-1

4° MURRONE MICHELE 28,1 S 20 17 11 48
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

5° GIORDANO LORENZO 46 J 28 19 47
3361-1 3351-1

6° VILLA WALTER 16,5 S 16 16 14 46
3081-1 3361-1 3351-1

7° STEINMANN LORENZO 28,9 S 15 14 14 43
3361-1 3081-1 3351-1

8° MESISCA ROBERTO 23,1 S 15 14 12 41
3361-1 3081-1 3351-1

9° VALOBRA MARCO 27,2 S 15 14 10 39
3351-1 3361-1 3081-1

10° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 23,4 S 20 19 39
3351-1 3081-1

11° FUMAGALLI MAURO 42,8 24 13 37
3081-1 3351-1

12° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 33,3 SL 20 17 37
3351-1 3081-1

13° MUCCIANTE SERGIO 34,9 S 20 17 37
3081-1 3351-1

14° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 15,4 S 19 17 36
3081-1 3351-1

15° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 21,7 S 18 17 35
3081-1 3351-1

16° JIANG HAILAN 40,1 L 20 15 35
3081-1 3351-1

17° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 36 S 18 17 35
3081-1 3351-1

18° PENATI ANDREA 39,4 S 21 13 34
3361-1 3351-1

19° BARSOTTI MONICA 26,9 SL 17 16 33
3361-1 3081-1

20° PALAZIOL SERGIO 18,4 S 19 14 33
3351-1 3081-1

21° COLOMBO CRISTINA 36 SL 17 15 32
3351-1 3361-1

22° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 27,1 S 17 15 32
3081-1 3351-1

23° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 23,6 SL 17 15 32
3081-1 3361-1

24° FREDINI VADIS 22 17 15 32
3081-1 3351-1

25° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 29,5 S 18 14 32
3351-1 3081-1

26° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 23,2 S 17 14 31
3361-1 3351-1

27° ARIENTI ALESSANDRO 32 S 17 14 31
3361-1 3081-1

28° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 25,4 S 17 14 31
3361-1 3081-1

29° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,6 S 17 14 31
3351-1 3081-1
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30° MASSERONI MARA 34,2 SL 17 14 31
3081-1 3351-1

31° PERDON MONICA 31,5 SL 18 13 31
3361-1 3081-1

32° SELIGARDI NERINA 34,7 SL 16 15 31
3351-1 3081-1

33° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 14,6 S 16 14 30
3361-1 3081-1

34° GALLI ROBERTO 36 S 17 12 29
3351-1 3081-1

35° MATTAVELLI SIMONE 30,9 S 16 13 29
3361-1 3081-1

36° CECCHIN PIETRO 54 J 29 29
3361-1

37° CALVERI DANIELE 20,4 S 15 13 28
3361-1 3081-1

38° LABATE BARBARA 41 L 15 13 28
3081-1 3351-1

39° GIORDANO THOMAS 34 J 14 13 27
3361-1 3351-1

40° TRAVIA LUCIANO 19,7 S 14 13 27
3351-1 3081-1

41° TURCHI FAUSTO 35,9 S 14 13 27
3361-1 3081-1

42° BERNAREGGI FABIO 42,3 S 27 27
3351-1

43° DE LUCA FEDERICO 49 J 27 27
3361-1

44° GALLI ROBERTO 13 S 15 11 26
3081-1 3361-1

45° SALA UMBERTO 17,7 S 15 10 25
3081-1 3361-1

46° SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO 17,7 S 13 12 25
3361-1 3351-1

47° PRIVITERA MASSIMO 39,7 S 24 24
3081-1

48° CAMERATA FABRIZIO 20,7 S 14 9 23
3361-1 3081-1

49° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 17 6 23
3361-1 3081-1

50° RIVOLTA ENRICO 33,7 S 23 23
3081-1

51° ZUCCHI CARLO 34 S 23 23
3351-1

52° SALVI LUCA 22,6 S 16 6 22
3361-1 3081-1

53° GAMBARE' TOBIA 54 J 22 22
3361-1

54° SILVESTRIN MARCO 35,7 S 22 22
3361-1

55° DI ROCCO PAOLO 28,4 S 21 21
3351-1

56° PAGANI RICCARDO 26,7 S 21 21
3081-1

57° BASSANI CELESTE 49,9 S 20 20
3351-1

58° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 43,9 20 20
3081-1
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59° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 17,1 S 20 20
3351-1

60° CRIPPA LORENZO 18,1 20 20
3361-1

61° D'ELIA FRANCESCA 26,7 SL 20 20
3081-1

62° GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 33,5 S 20 20
3081-1

63° SALA SIMONETTA 37,2 SL 20 20
3081-1

64° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 19 19
3081-1

65° DE VINCENZI MARCO 21,2 S 19 19
3361-1

66° EMDIN ARI RUBEN 42 S 19 19
3361-1

67° GARLATI MONICA 31,8 SL 19 19
3361-1

68° LEE SEONG HO 25,5 S 19 19
3351-1

69° LOPEZ CESARINO ALBERTO 32,5 S 19 19
3351-1

70° MOSCATELLI DANILO 24,2 S 19 19
3361-1

71° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO 28,4 S 19 19
3351-1

72° RAPARI GIORGIO 26,6 S 19 19
3351-1

73° SERATONI LUCIA 22,1 SL 19 19
3081-1

74° VRENNA DAVIDE 51 19 19
3351-1

75° BERGAMINI PIETRO 14,9 S 18 18
3351-1

76° CARANDINI DANIELE 19,3 S 18 18
3081-1

77° DI CARLO MATTEO 21,5 S 18 18
3351-1

78° D'IMPORZANO ANGELO 8,5 S 18 18
3361-1

79° FOSSATI MARCO 39,2 18 18
3351-1

80° IERI MATTEO 35,3 18 18
3351-1

81° LIMONTA ROLANDO 44,7 S 18 18
3081-1

82° LURAGHI STEFANO 27 S 18 18
3351-1

83° MACCAGNI MARIO 27,9 S 18 18
3081-1

84° NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO 16,9 S 18 18
3081-1

85° PALUMBO ROCCO 35 18 18
3351-1

86° SANVITO DAVIDE 15,7 18 18
3081-1

87° SECCIA FABRIZIO 36,7 18 18
3351-1
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88° SIRONI EUGENIO 31,7 S 18 18
3081-1

89° TARRICONE GIOVANNA 24,8 SL 18 18
3081-1

90° ARCANDO ALESSIO 29,7 S 17 17
3081-1

91° CALVERI PAOLO 22,5 S 17 17
3361-1

92° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 8 17 17
3081-1

93° DONZELLI ALESSANDRO 22,8 17 17
3351-1

94° FADINI ARES 35,9 17 17
3351-1

95° GIBERTI STEFANO 22,1 S 17 17
3361-1

96° MAGGIONI LAURA 54 SL 17 17
3361-1

97° MARRANINI ENRICO 36 S 17 17
3351-1

98° NOLLI GIANLUCA 21,7 S 17 17
3081-1

99° PASINI ANGELO 31 S 17 17
3351-1

100° SALVINI MARINA 32,2 SL 17 17
3081-1

101° SILVESTRI ERMES 15,9 S 17 17
3081-1

102° STUCCHI FLAVIO 33 S 17 17
3361-1

103° THALMANN EVA 2,8 L 17 17
3081-1

104° VENEZIA EDOARDO 10 17 17
3081-1

105° AFIF PIERRE 14,8 S 16 16
3351-1

106° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 16 16
3081-1

107° CASTELLI PAOLO 21,2 S 16 16
3351-1

108° DE RUVO CLAUDIO 40,8 S 16 16
3351-1

109° LAZZARINI ALESSANDRO 17,6 16 16
3361-1

110° LONGONI FIORELLA 34,4 SL 16 16
3081-1

111° MARTINELLI ISACCO 22 S 16 16
3081-1

112° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 43,2 S 16 16
3351-1

113° PISANI CORRADO 28,2 S 16 16
3081-1

114° RECANATI MARCO 28,6 J 16 16
3361-1

115° RESSA SIMONE 34,2 S 16 16
3081-1

116° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 16 16
3351-1
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117° STUCCHI CHIARA 54 L 16 16
3361-1

118° BALDIN FEDERICO 17,6 15 15
3351-1

119° BIANCHINI FABIO 36 S 15 15
3081-1

120° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 25,7 S 15 15
3351-1

121° CALVI ENRICO 53,1 S 15 15
3351-1

122° CASTANO CORRADO 19,7 S 15 15
3081-1

123° COLNAGO DAVIDE 28,6 15 15
3081-1

124° CORBETTA MARCO 20,8 S 15 15
3361-1

125° CREVENA PAOLA 35,9 SL 15 15
3081-1

126° MALANDRINO LORENZO 38,9 S 15 15
3361-1

127° MIANO MASSIMO VITTORIO 3,2 J 15 15
3081-1

128° MONGIORGI NICOLO' 24,5 15 15
3081-1

129° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 15 15
3351-1

130° RECANATI ANDREA 25 S 15 15
3361-1

131° SELETTI CLAUDIO 19,2 S 15 15
3081-1

132° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 33,1 S 15 15
3351-1

133° VERRI ANDREA 13,6 S 15 15
3351-1

134° VILLA CLAUDIO 20,4 S 15 15
3361-1

135° BASSANI STEFANO 31,7 S 14 14
3081-1

136° BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA 34,6 SL 14 14
3081-1

137° DONDENA ANDREA 28 S 14 14
3361-1

138° EMDIN SUSANNA 54 SL 14 14
3361-1

139° HAVER FLAVIA 54 JL 14 14
3351-1

140° KAHLBERG MICHELA 15,2 SL 14 14
3081-1

141° KERVADEC BEATRICE 24,9 SL 14 14
3361-1

142° LUCCHINI GABRIOLO EDOARDO 25,8 14 14
3361-1

143° MORANDI ALBERTO 18,3 S 14 14
3081-1

144° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,3 S 14 14
3081-1

145° VIGANO' WALTER 11,9 S 14 14
3081-1

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

GREEN COFFEE AUTUMN CUP domenica 1 dicembre 2024 16.28.22

Pagina 5 di 7

Clas. Giocatore Hcp
Risultati
Gara - giro Netto

CLASSIFICA Parziale Gener.   Netto 



146° ANDREELLO GIANLUCA 10,6 S 13 13
3351-1

147° BUSATO SERGIO 20,7 S 13 13
3081-1

148° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,6 S 13 13
3361-1

149° CIVATI VINCENZO 29,5 S 13 13
3081-1

150° COCIGLIO MARCO 30,4 S 13 13
3081-1

151° GAMBARE' STEFANO 25,1 13 13
3361-1

152° MESISCA SIMONE 22,8 13 13
3081-1

153° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 13 13
3351-1

154° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 13 13
3081-1

155° ZANOLI MARISA 36,5 SL 13 13
3351-1

156° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO 31,9 S 12 12
3081-1

157° BIDASIO MATTIA 29,5 12 12
3351-1

158° CANTU' ANDREA 38,8 12 12
3351-1

159° GHILARDI ALESSIA 13,7 SL 12 12
3361-1

160° LAZZARINI MANUEL 23,3 J 12 12
3361-1

161° MEGNA MAURIZIO 12,3 S 12 12
3081-1

162° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,6 S 12 12
3081-1

163° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 12 12
3351-1

164° SPARVIERO SALVATORE 47,2 S 12 12
3361-1

165° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,7 S 12 12
3081-1

166° ZERILLI MARCO 54 12 12
3351-1

167° CAIANI ALBERTO 30,2 S 11 11
3351-1

168° GESMUNDO PASQUALE 25,1 S 11 11
3081-1

169° JANNELLI MAURO 54 S 11 11
3361-1

170° PORATI ALFREDO 50,7 S 11 11
3081-1

171° PRUNOTTO PATRIZIA 30,3 SL 11 11
3361-1

172° STERZA MAURIZIO 13 S 11 11
3081-1

173° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 28,1 S 10 10
3361-1

174° COLOMBO GIORGIO 54 10 10
3351-1
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175° DOGNINI MAURO LORENZO 22,5 S 10 10
3081-1

176° FUSAR POLI PIETRO GIOVANNI 44,8 10 10
3351-1

177° LIPRANDI ROBERTO 36 S 10 10
3361-1

178° AGOSTI ERICA 36,9 L 9 9
3081-1

179° CERA FABIO 34,5 S 9 9
3351-1

180° SILVESTRI FABIO 8,4 9 9
3351-1

181° BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA 54 SL 8 8
3081-1

182° ROTA LORENZO 54 J 6 6
3081-1
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